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The	  top	  number	  is	  
the	  numerator,	  the	  

the	  denominator.

If	  this	  is	   13 	  of	  a	  shape,	  what	  does	  the	  whole	  shape	  look	  like?

Shade	  one	  third	  on	  each	  shape:

Divide	  each	  shape	  into	  quarters.	  Shade	  one	  quarter:

Working with fractions – modelling fractions

1

2

3

4

a b c d

a b c d

a b c

5
	  	  =	  	  

5	  shaded	  parts
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Working with fractions – modelling fractions

5

6

Complete	  the	  table	  for	  each	  shape.

a

d

b

e

c

f

Shape a b c d e f

_____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____

_____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____

This	  shape	  
has	  8	  pieces.	  To	  
show	  half,	  I	  have	  
shaded	  4	  pieces.
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Working with fractions – comparing and ordering fractions

1

a	   1 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	   16

b	   1
2 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

1 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	   5

c	   1
2 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

d	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	   5 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	   1 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	   12 	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

1

0 1 2 5 6 7

10

10

10

10

10

0 1 2

10

0
2

1
2

2
2

10
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a	   If	  purple	  is	   12 	  ________________

b	   If	  red	  is	   1 	  ________________

c 1 	  ________________

d 	  

	   Purple	   =	  	   ____________ 	   Dark	  green	   =	   	  ____________

e 	  

	   Red	   =	  	   ____________ 	   Light	  green	   =	   	  ____________

	   Purple	   =	  	   ____________

3

2

Working with fractions – comparing and ordering fractions

copy
W

Red

Light	  green

Purple

Yellow

Dark	  green

Black

Brown

Blue

Orange

You	  will	  need	  a	  copy	  of	  this	  page.

a

b 	  
	  

c	  
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This	  picture	  shows	  halves.	  The	  red	  strip	  is	  1	  and	  each	  white	  strip	  is	   12 .

a 	  
	  

Working with fractions – comparing and ordering fractions

4

5

6

7

a	   Light	  green	  	  	  	   b	   Red	  	  	  	   c	   White	  	  	  	  

a	   Purple	  	  	  	   b	   White	  	  	  	   c	   Red	  	  	  	  

a	   Yellow	  	  	  	   b	   Light	  green	   c	   White	  	  	  	  

Red

White
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Shade	   13
for	  you.

a	   1
2 	   ÷	   	   =	  	  

	   	   1
2 	   of	   	   =	  	  

b	   1 	   ÷	   	   =	  	  

	   	   1 	   of	   	   =	  	  

c	   1 	  of	  12	  triangles	   	   ÷	   	   =	  	  

	   	   1 	   of	   	   =	  	  

Working with fractions – fractions of a collection

1

2

a

	   	   ÷	   	  =	  	  

	   1 	   of	   	  =	  	  

b

	   	   ÷	   	  =	  	  

	   1 	   of	   	  =	  	  

c

	   	   ÷	   	  =	  	  

	   1 	   of	   	  =	  	  

6 3

6

2

2

	  
1 	  of
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Complete	  this	  picture	  to	  show	  that	   23 	  of	  these	  boys	  are	  wearing	  hats:

Shade	   15 	  on	  these	  grids	  and	  complete	  the	  statements:

3

4

5

6

Working with fractions – fractions of a collection

Shade	   14 	  on	  these	  grids	  and	  complete	  the	  statements:

a

	   	   ÷	   	  =	  	  

	   1 	   of	   	  =	  	  

b

	   	   ÷	   	  =	  	  

	   1 	   of	   	  =	  	  

c

	   	   ÷	   	  =	  	  

	   1 	   of	   	  =	  	  

a

	   	   ÷	   	  =	  	  

	   1
5 	   of	   	  =	  	  

b

	   	   ÷	   	  =	  	  

	   1
5 	   of	   	  =	  	  

c

	   	   ÷	   	  =	  	  

	   1
5 	   of	   	  =	  	  

a	   1
2

d	   1
5 	  of	  15	  =	  	  

b	   1 	  of	  12	  =	  	  

e	   1 	  of	  16	  =	  	  

c	   1 	  of	  9	   =	  	  

f	   1 	  of	  20	  =	  	  

First	  work
out	  what
1
3
	  of	  6	  is

by	  2.
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a 1
2

1 	  were	  red	  	  

	   1
2

1

b 	  
1
2

1 	  were	  orange	  	  

	   1
2 	  of	  16	  =	  

1 	  of	  16	  =	  	  

c	   	  Natalie	  connected	  	  
1 	  were	  	  

1
5

	   1 	  of	  20	  =	   1
5 	  of	  20	  =	  

there	  were.	  Below	  is	  a	  list	  of	  what	  was	  in	  the	  packet.	  Shade	  them	  as	  shown:

a	   1 	  were	  red	   =	   	   b	   1 	  were	  pink	   =	  

c	   1 	  were	  yellow	  =	   	   d	   16 	  were	  green	  =	  

e

Answer	  these	  cube	  problems:7

8

Working with fractions – fractions of a collection

1 1
	  were	  yellow	  and	  	  

1 1

R R R Y Y Y B B B B B B

6
12	  or	  

1
2
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Jess	  spent	  half	  of	  her	  pocket	  money	  on	  a	  magazine.	  If	  she	  gets	  $10	  pocket	  money,	  
how	  much	  was	  the	  magazine?

	  

If	  one	  quarter	  of	  a	  packet	  of	  jubes	  is	  8	  jubes,	  how	  many	  jubes	  are	  there	  in	  the	  
whole	  packet?

	  

1
4 	  of	  1

2

	  

Amy	  made	  24	  cupcakes.	  She	  iced	   18 	  of	  them	  pink,	   14 	  of	  them	  blue	  and	  	  

	  

Josie	  ordered	  two	  pizzas	  cut	  into	  eighths.	  If	  he	  ate	   58

	  

Working with fractions – fraction word problems

1

2

3

4

5
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The	  remaining	  cards	  are	  placed	  face	  down	  in	  ‘the	  pond’	  in	  the	  

1

shows	  
1

2	   	  If	  Amity	  has	  a	   1 	  card	  she	  must	  hand	  over	  that	  card	  and	  the	  

3	   	  If	  a	  player	  does	  not	  have	  the	  card	  that	  was	  asked	  for	  they	  must	  

4

ready

What	  
to	  do

Fraction go fish apply
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1
2

1

1

copy

Fraction go fish apply
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Fractions

Here	  we	  are	  going	  to	  explore	  equivalency.	  You	  will	  need	  a	  copy	  of	  these	  	  

1

2

3

4

5

6

Strip	  1:

Strip	  2:
1
2

Strip	  3:
piece	   1

Strip	  4: 	  
1

Strips	  5	  and	  6: 	  

Types of fractions – equivalent fractions

	  
	  

1
2 	  

	  
	  

2 	  

copy
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Fractions

1

Number	  on	  die

1	  or	  2 1
2 	  	  red

1
	  	  yellow

5	  or	  6 1
	  	  orange

Game	  1

1 1
2 	  for	  

2 	  
1

Game	  2

	  

You	  will	  need:	  	   	   	  a	  die

copy

Types of fractions – equivalent fractions

a

c

b

d

	  
2	  players	  only.
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Fractions

Write	  either	  T	  for	  true	  or	  F	  for	  false	  under	  each	  statement:

2

3

Types of fractions – equivalent fractions

a	   2 	  	  >	  	   110

	  

d	   5 	  	  >	  	   710

	  

b	   10	  	  <	  	  
1

	  

e	   	  	  <	  	  

	  

c	   5 	  	  <	  	  10

	  

f	   5
10	  	  <	  	  

1
5

	  

a	   =

	   	  	  =	  	  

c	   =

	   	  	  =	  	  

b	   =

	   	  	  =	  	  

d	   =

	   	  	  =	  	  
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Fractions

a	   =	  	  
	  

b	   =	  	  
	  

c	   =	  	  
	  

Types of fractions – mixed numerals

	   =	  	  1

	   =	  	  
2
10	  

	   =	  	  1
2
10	  

1

2

a	   =	  	  
	  

c	   =	  	  
	  

b	   =	  	  
	  

d	   =	  	  
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Fractions

Complete	  these	  number	  lines:

a

b

c

3

4

Types of fractions – mixed numerals

a

	  
125

c

	  
22

e

	  
25

b

	  
1

d

	  
110

f

	  
15

0
1
2 1 112 2

0
1
5 5 5 125

0
1 2

1 11
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Fractions

Problem	  1:	  	  Saqib	  brought	  in	  5	  double	  choc	  chip	  cookies.	  Show	  him	  how	  	  
he	  could	  share	  these	  among	  4	  Cookie	  Club	  members.

Hint:

	  

	  

Types of fractions – mixed numerals activity
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Fractions

Types of fractions – mixed numerals activity

Problem	  2:	  	  Vani	  brought	  in	  7	  double	  choc	  chip	  cookies.	  Show	  him	  how	  he	  could	  share	  
these	  among	  3	  Cookie	  Club	  members.

Hint:

This	  means	  there	  are	  now	  a	  total	  of	  ________	  pieces	  to	  share	  among	  	  
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Fractions

Types of fractions – mixed numerals activity

Problem	  3:	  	  Rex	  brought	  in	  8	  double	  choc	  chip	  cookies.	  Show	  him	  how	  he	  could	  share	  
these	  among	  5	  Cookie	  Club	  members.

Hint:

This	  means	  there	  are	  now	  a	  total	  of	  ________	  pieces	  to	  share	  among	  	  
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Fractions

Types of fractions – mixed numerals activity

Problem	  1

Problem	  2

Problem	  3

copy
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Fractions

6 	  or	  6 6

Note:

Four in a row fractions apply

ready

What	  
to	  do

5 115 61 51 112 5
1 52

1 2 51 22 2
5 1 26 625

16 5 11 515 216 526
2
6

22 616 11 1
5 6 12

212 2 6 656 156
1
6 525 116

21 66 5 66 225 55 66 12

6 2 56 626 115
5
6 6 556
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Fractions

Fraction frenzy apply

ready

What	  
to	  do

copy

1 2 1
10

2
10

1
5

2
5 5 5

1 2
10
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Fractions

10
5
10

6
10

7
10

10
9
10

1 2

5 6

7 1
2

1 2

1
2

5
10

Fraction frenzy apply

copy
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Fractions

Connect	  the	  
matching	  

decimals:

Units Tenths

a

b

c

a 10
9
10	   b	   9

10
5
10

	   ______________________________ 	   	   	  _____________________________

a	  
	  

b	  
10 	  

c	  
	  

Fractions, decimals and percentages – writing tenths  
as decimals

1

2

3

4

0

1
10

2
10 10 10

5
10

6
10

7
10 10

9
10

10
10

0

Units Tenths

3 8

The	  decimal	  point	  signals	  
the	  place	  value	  of	  numbers	  
smaller	  than	  1.
This	  number	  is	  3	  and	   8

10
	  or	  

3	  and	  0.8.

	   10

	   1 2
10

	  
6
10

	  
7
10

	  
7
10

10

	  
9
10

	  
5
10
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Fractions

The	  combined	  weight	  of	  which	  two	  cats	  is	  23.7	  kg?

_________________	  and	  _________________

Write	  the	  mass	  of	  each	  cat	  and	  <	  or	  >	  to	  make	  the	  sentence	  true.

a 	  10

b 	  10

c 	   710

5

6

7

8

Fractions, decimals and percentages – writing tenths  
as decimals

for	  you.	  (Note	  this	  diagram	  has	  been	  enlarged	  so	  you	  can	  see	  the	  lines	  clearly.)

1 2

a

	   	   	  

b

	   	   	  

0.5 cm
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Fractions

Shade	  these	  amounts	  on	  the	  hundred	  grids:

Show	  how	  these	  amounts	  are	  the	  same:

	  

1

2

Fractions, decimals and percentages – writing tenths  
as decimals

=

1	  whole 100	  hundredths

= =

10	  tenths
60
100	  is	  the	  same	  amount	  as	  

6
10

a	   100	  is	  the	  same	  amount	  as	  10

c	   100	  is	  the	  same	  amount	  as	  10

b	   20
100	  is	  the	  same	  amount	  as	   210

d	   70
100	  is	  the	  same	  amount	  as	   710

a	   5
10 b	   9

10 c	   10
10 d	   1

10

=

=

=

=
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Fractions

Complete	  this	  table	  to	  show	  the	  amounts	  as	  tenths,	  hundredths	  and	  decimals:

Fractions, decimals and percentages – relating tenths, 
hundredths and decimals

3

4

	  
	  

This	  diagram	  shows	  	  
26	  hundredths	  shaded	  or	  

26
100

Units Tenths Hundredths

0 2 6

a	   Tenths	  

	   Hundredths	  

	   Decimals	  

c	   Hundredths	  

	   Decimals	  

d	   Hundredths	  

	   Decimals	  

b	   Tenths	  

	   Hundredths	  

	   Decimals	  

Hundreds Tens Units Tenths Hundredths

a

b

c

d

1.5	  is	  same	  as	  1.50.
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Fractions

a

b

5

6

7

Fractions, decimals and percentages – relating tenths, 
hundredths and decimals

a	   1
2

	   =	  	  
100

	  	  =	  	  

c	   1
5

	   =	  	  
100

	  	  =	  	  

b	   1

	   =	  	  
100

	  	  =	  	  

d	   1
10

	   =	  	  
100

	  	  =	  	  

a	   1
2 	  =	  

100
	  =	  

d	   	  =	  
100

	  =	  

b	   5 	  =	  
100

	  =	  

e	   2 	  =	  
100

	  =	  

c	   10 	  =	   100
	  =	  

f	   5
10 	  =	   100

	  =	  

1 2

0 1
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Fractions

The	  most	  commonly	  used	  percentage	  amounts	  are	  in	  the	  table	  below.	  Complete	  

done	  for	  you.

a b c d e

Percentage 50% 25% 10% 75% 20%

Hundredths 50
100

Decimal

1
2

Hundredth	  
grid

	   a

	   b	   10%	   pink

	   c

	   d	   20%	   orange

	   e	   12%	   yellow

	   f	   20%	   red

	   g 	  

Fractions, decimals and percentages – introducing 
percentages

	   100

1

2
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Fractions

	  

a

	   	   Go	  to	  a	  restaurant

	   	  10%

	   	   See	  a	  movie 	  20%

	   	   Go	  shopping 	  20%

	   	   Play	  sport 	  20%

b 	  

	  

	  

	   	   Pasta 	  60

	   	   Curry 	  20

3

4

Fractions, decimals and percentages – introducing 
percentages

A	  percentage	  is	  an	  
amount	  out	  of	  100,	  
so	   60

200
	  would	  be	  

the	  same	  as	   30
100

.

price	  of	  these	  items:

c

	  

a

	  

d

	  

b

	  

e

	  

$50

$200

$60

End	  of	  y
ear	  

sale,	  all	  
items	  
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Fractions
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100 20% 50
200

10
200

6
10 10%

1
10

15
100 1%

12
100 2% 200

20
200 5%


